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HDMI Products
Description Color 1-Gang, 1-Port 1-Gang, 2-Port

HDMI,
Decorator Frame,
Female to Female

Black 
Gray 
Ivory
Light Almond
White

NS801BK
NS801GY 
NS801I
NS801LA
NS801W

NS802BK
NS802GY 
NS802I
NS802LA
NS802W

HDMI Patch Cords, #24 AWG

Length 
HDMI Device 
Patch Cords Length

Horizontal Cords 
(Connector to Connector)

3 ft.
6 ft.

HDPC03BK
HDPC06BK

10 ft.
15 ft.
20 ft.
25 ft.
30 ft.

HDH10BK
HDH15BK
HDH20BK
HDH25BK
HDH30BK

Note: Black and Non-Plenum only.

Description
Height
Inches (mm)

Width
Inches (mm)

Depth
Inches (mm) Color Catalog Number

AV Ceiling Enclosure 12" (305) 24" (610) 8" (203) White AVCE1H
Note: Enclosure includes two 20 amp duplex receptacles and 2-gang back box.

The AV Ceiling Enclosure is designed to work with active AV devices to 
integrate AV distribution, data connections and power in one location, 
providing a direct connection to a projector or a display device. An additional  
AV/data kit can be added or customized to address all connector, mounting 
and patching needs, reducing multiple pieces on site.
• Manage multiple applications inside one enclosure
• Flush mounted, white enclosure for consistent look when mounted  

in the ceiling
• Loaded with two Hubbell 20A duplex receptacles and a 2-gang back box
• All steel rugged construction provides the ultimate strength for installation

netSELECT® HDMI Decorator Frames deliver uncompromising digital 
audio and video wherever you need it. Unleash the full potential of your 
high definition display and audio installations.
•	Third party tested for 1080p resolutions
•	UL Listed - Communications Circuit  

Accessory and CSA Certified

AV Ceiling Enclosure

HDMI Decorator Frames

HDMI Products

Frame Design
•	High impact thermoplastic frame
• 	Connector flush to frame face

Connector
•	Thumbscrew prevents accidental 

disconnection only when used with 
Hubbell’s HDMI patch cords

•	Connector sized to fit 1 inch conduit
•	4 inch flexible extension reduces bend 

radius issues in confined spaces


