Network Wiring and netSELECT® Products

HDMI Products

AV Ceiling Enclosure

The AV Ceiling Enclosure is designed to work with active AV devices to integrate AV distribution, data connections and power in one location, providing a direct connection to a projector or a display device. An additional AV/data kit can be added or customized to address all connector, mounting and patching needs, reducing multiple pieces on site.

- Manage multiple applications inside one enclosure
- Flush mounted, white enclosure for consistent look when mounted in the ceiling
- Loaded with two Hubbell 20A duplex receptacles and a 2-gang back box
- All steel rugged construction provides the ultimate strength for installation



Description	Height Inches (mm)	Width Inches (mm)	Depth Inches (mm)	Color	Catalog Number
AV Ceiling Enclosure	12" (305)	24" (610)	8" (203)	White	AVCE1H

Note: Enclosure includes two 20 amp duplex receptacles and 2-gang back box.

HDMI Decorator Frames

netSELECT® HDMI Decorator Frames deliver uncompromising digital audio and video wherever you need it. Unleash the full potential of your high definition display and audio installations.

- Third party tested for 1080p resolutions
- UL Listed Communications Circuit Accessory and CSA Certified





Frame Design

- High impact thermoplastic frame
- Connector flush to frame face



Connector

- Thumbscrew prevents accidental disconnection only when used with Hubbell's HDMI patch cords
- Connector sized to fit 1 inch conduit
- 4 inch flexible extension reduces bend radius issues in confined spaces

HDMI Products

Description	Color	1-Gang, 1-Port	1-Gang, 2-Port
HDMI,	Black	NS801BK	NS802BK
Decorator Frame,	Gray	NS801GY	NS802GY
Female to Female	lvory	NS801I	NS802I
	Light Almond	NS801LA	NS802LA
	White	NS801W	NS802W



HDMI Patch Cords, #24 AWG

Length	HDMI Device Patch Cords	Length	Horizontal Cords (Connector to Connector)
3 ft. 6 ft.	HDPC03BK HDPC06BK	10 ft. 15 ft. 20 ft. 25 ft. 30 ft.	HDH10BK HDH15BK HDH20BK HDH25BK HDH30BK

Note: Black and Non-Plenum only.